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Principal Components

Variances

Component  Variance Proportion

Cumulative 

proportion
1 5.821 0.485 0.485
2 2.385 0.199 0.684
3 1.054 0.088 0.772
4 0.641 0.053 0.825
5 0.599 0.050 0.875
6 0.404 0.034 0.909
7 0.307 0.026 0.934
8 0.252 0.021 0.955
9 0.201 0.017 0.972

10 0.169 0.014 0.986
11 0.090 0.008 0.994
12 0.075 0.006 1.000

Correlation monoplot (68.4 %)

Correlation: Affordability, Transit, Shopping & Services, Crime, Food, Schools, 

Diversity, Creative, Housing Quality, Green Space, Wellness, Nightlife

The Most Livable Neighborhoods in New York

http://nymag.com/realestate/neighborhoods/2010/65374/index10.html
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